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Lung-MAP Update Forum 
Friday, September 19 •  4:15-5:45 PM CT •  Crystal A (Lobby Level) 

Agenda

 

Welcome, Introductions,  
Lung-MAP Accomplishments

Manuscript  and Accrual Updates

Accrual Enhancement Committee Updates  
and Lung-MAP Website Updates 
 

S1900G  
S1900J

S1900K

S1800E

Q&A

Karen Reckamp &  
Saiama Waqar

Mary Redman 

Frank DeSanto	

Sarah Goldberg

Christian Rolfo

Paul K. Paik

Saiama Waqar

Karen Reckamp
 

Jonathan Riess
  

Konstantin Dragnev
 

Active Study Updates

Developing Study Updates

Engaging with Lung-MAP

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m. 

4:20 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

S1900N  

How to Engage with
Lung-MAP Through the 
Drug Selection Committee 

How to Engage with
Lung-MAP Through the 
Translational Medicine Committee  

Q&A

Joel Neal

Karen Reckamp


