

Lung-MAP Update Forum

Friday, September 19 • 4:15-5:45 PM CT • Crystal A (Lobby Level)

Agenda

4:15 p.m.	<i>Welcome, Introductions, Lung-MAP Accomplishments</i>	<i>Karen Reckamp & Saiama Waqar</i>
4:20 p.m.	<i>Manuscript and Accrual Updates</i>	<i>Mary Redman</i>
4:25 p.m.	<i>Accrual Enhancement Committee Updates and Lung-MAP Website Updates</i>	<i>Frank DeSanto</i>
Active Study Updates		
4:40 p.m.	<i>S1900G</i>	<i>Sarah Goldberg</i>
4:45 p.m.	<i>S1900J</i>	<i>Christian Rolfo</i>
4:50 p.m.	<i>S1900K</i>	<i>Paul K. Paik</i>
4:55 p.m.	<i>S1800E</i>	<i>Saiama Waqar</i>
5:00 p.m.	<i>Q&A</i>	<i>Karen Reckamp</i>
Developing Study Updates		
5:15 p.m.	<i>S1900N</i>	<i>Jonathan Riess</i>
Engaging with Lung-MAP		
5:20 p.m.	<i>How to Engage with Lung-MAP Through the Drug Selection Committee</i>	<i>Konstantin Dragnev</i>
5:25 p.m.	<i>How to Engage with Lung-MAP Through the Translational Medicine Committee</i>	<i>Joel Neal</i>
5:30 p.m.	<i>Q&A</i>	<i>Karen Reckamp</i>